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Indoor Home Heat
HMHC-2230

As energy costs sky rocket and temperatures plunge,
HeatMate heaters provide an economical alternative way
to zone heat your home or other indoor space.

Emergency Heat or Temporary Heat

HeatMate heaters are self contained and operate without
the need for electrical power. Combined with portability
and ease of use this makes Heat Mate heaters an excellent
solution to your emergency heating needs.

Machine Shed or Garage

Don't sacrifice comfort when working in hard to heat
spaces! HeatMate portable heaters offer 3 models with heat
output from 10,000 BTU to 23,000 BTU that provide warmth
and comfort even in the coldest indoor spaces.
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Brand

Approvals

BTU Output/hr.

KW Output/hr.

Estimated Heated Area (sq.1t)
Estimated Heated Room (sq.m)
Automatic Ignition :
Fuel Capacity (gallons)

Fuel Capacity (liters)

Fuel Gauge

Heating Hours per Filling
Automatic Shut off

Box Size (cu. ft)/(cu.m)

Box Size (in.)

Unit Size (in,)

Box Size (cm.)

Unit Size (cm,)

Net Weight (1bs./kg)

Gross Weight (Ibs./kg)
Quantity per 40 7. Container
UPC Bar Code

Country of Origin

Features

SENGOKU L.A., Ltd.

Del Amo Commerce Center
3870 Del Amo Blvd., Suite 505
Torrance, CA 90503

Convection
HMHC-2230

HeatMate
23,000 BTU
6.863 KW
1000

92

Yes

1.9

719

Yes

12

Yes

45/0.13
19% x 18 x 22
18% round x 27 high
49.5x45.7x55.9

47.6 round x 68.6 high
28/12.7

31/14.06

477

7-95561-32230-1

China

Siphon Pump Included
2D Batteries Included
Automatic shut off switch
Tip over Switch

Safety Protected Guard
Automatic Igniter

EZ Flame Adjuster

Toll Free: 888-SENGOKU (736-4658)
Fax: 310-793-4201

email: getheat@sengokula.com
www.sengokula.com
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Radiant
HMN-110

HeatMate

@
10,000 BTU
2.984 KW
380
35
Yes
1.2
3.8
Yes
14
Yes
3.3/041
22x13x20
21 x 11% x 18%
55.9x33x50.8
53.3x29.9x45.7
20.3/9.2
22.7/10.3
604
7-95561-31110-7
China
Siphon Pump Included
4C Batteries Included
Automatic shut off switch
Tip over Switch
Safety Protected Guard
Automatic Igniter

EZ Flame Adjuster
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Omni Radiant
OR-77

HeatMate

@
10,000 BTU
2.984 KW
380
35
Yes
1.2
4.5
Yes
14
Yes
2.9/0.082
15% x 15 x 22
15 round x 23 high
39.4x38.1x55.9
38.1 round x 58.4 high
18/8.16
21/9.52
690
7-95561-30077-4
China
Siphon Pump Included
2D Batteries Included
Automatic shut off switch
Tip over Switch
Safety Protected Guard

Automatic Igniter

EZ Flame Adjuster
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